08/2. Vielseitigkeitsprfg. KL.A**

Teilnehmer

Verein

Pferd

Adam,Kristin
Assmann,Patricia
Astrath,Wiebke
Backmann,Inga
BiRels,Steffen
Borsch,Elke
Bosch,Katharina
Bolten,Catrin
Born,Julia
Buchholz,Sonja
Engels Dr.,Barbara
Falenski,Laura
Fréhlich,Maylin
Gierlasinski,Ines
Grof3,Petra
Grol3,Petra
Haddick,Leandra
Haslach,Christina
Herter,Rebecca
Kann,Mareike
Klanten,Nadine
Kleinlangenhorst,Nicole
Koch,Lena
Lamby,Anke
Langer,Svenja
Lutke-Stetzkamp,Christian
Maass,Pia
Maass,Pia
Meinel,Christin
Meinel,Christin
Molder,Stefanie
Mdller,Catrin
Nienhaus,Alica
Novak,Beate
Olschowka,Charlene
Rath,Stephanie
Rodiger,Maike
Rédingen,Yvonne
Rudberg,Emmelie
Rytir,Melina
Schewe,Annika
Schlarhorst-Schulten,Insa
Schneiders,Susanna
Steegmans,Lisa
Steegmans,Lisa
Stibi,Johanna
Toénniges,Jana
Ueffing,Jule
Windhagen,Holger
Winter,Anna-Lena

Anzahl d. Startplatze: 50 Startfolge ab: O nach Pferd

RV Seydlitz Kalkar

RFV Deutschritter Diren 1926

RV Angerland 1962 e.V.

RFV Hunxe

Krefelder RFV

RG Hausdorp

RV Lippe-Bruch-Gahlen 1927

RV Enzen-Euskirchen 1948 e.V.
Wuppertaler RFV

RV Haus Kierst

RTG Siefer Hof-Herkenrath e.V
RFV Hilgershof e.V.

RFV Geisbuschhof e.V.

RV St.Sebastianus Disseldorf

RFV von Derfflinger Schwarzenmoor-F
RFV von Derfflinger Schwarzenmoor-F
RV Rhede-Krommert e. V.

RV Bayer-Uerdingen e.V.

RV Haus Kierst

LZRFV Volmarstein e. V.

RFPZV Ziethen Issum 1887 e.V.
RSV St.Hubertus Wesel-Obrighoven
RC Bergerhof e.V.

RV Niederkriichten u. Umgebung e.V.
RV Haus Kierst

RV Lippe-Bruch-Gahlen 1927

RV Volkardey

RV Volkardey

RV Brauershof Geldern e.V.

RV Brauershof Geldern e.V.

RFV St.Georg Haldern 1926 e. V.
RC Hofgarten Dusseldorf

RV Rhede-Krommert e. V.

RFV Kaarst 1924 e.V.

RSV St.Hubertus Wesel-Obrighoven
RV Rhede-Krommert e. V.

RFV 1876 Amelsburen e. V.

RV Seydlitz Kamp 1884

RFV Vornholz e.V.

RC Bergerhof e.V.

RFV Handorf-Sudmihle e.V.

RFV Jagdfalke Briinen

RFV Deutschritter Duren 1926

RFV Erkrath e.V.

RFV Erkrath e.V.

RV Brauershof Geldern e.V.

RTS Butschenhof

RV Rhede-Krommert e. V.
Forderkreis Grand Prix Dusseldorf
RSG KdIn von 2003 e.V.

154
273

53
44
13

32
19
250
338
225
284

26
83

212
115

25
199
155
305
125

16
210
114

50

252

47

292

98

161

105

281
164

Ferragamo's Viento
Rocara

Carrigane Louisiana
Candy Man 40
Amarillo 86

Belluno 6

Aragon 282

Pikee 10

Zayla

Maybe 89

Sabatini 13

Bacardi 159

Ciao Bella 9

Lost Harry

Der kleine Nick 2
Athena 137
Lauries Thunder
Filigrans-Pluspunkt
Stella 778
Donauschnee

Anaica
Lord of Lindenhof
Deistar

Carla Columna 2
Platina 35

Cara Mia Piccola
Sea Cloud R

Cupidon 2

Akiro 18

Rough Boy 2

FS Serafina Pekkala




